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F5677.5207

F5677.S5215

F5677.S114

F5677.5188

F5677.5226

F5677.5096

F5677.5243

F5677.S055

F5677.5203

F5677.5208

F5677.5143

F5677.5250

F5677.5076
F5677.5045
F5677.5256
F5677.S155
F5677.5166
F5677.5253

Samples

F5677.5013

F5677.5187

F5677.5165

F5677.5142

F5677.5014

F5677.S147

F5677.5247

F5677.S170
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Comp3

@D Bascline A P1
@D DUS+O0SS 12 Weeks P1

Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Veillonellaceae
Selenomonadaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-2]
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Treponemataceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Atopobiaceae
Porphyromonadaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Mycoplasmataceae
Desulfobulbaceae
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[F-1]
Erysipelotrichaceae
Clostridiales_[F-1]
Mollicutes_[F-1]
Eubacteriaceae
Ruminococcaceae
Eggerthellaceae
Aerococcaceae
Peptococcaceae
Prevotellaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae
Erysipelotrichaceae
Coriobacteriaceae
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Lachnospiraceae
Cardiobacteriaceae
Lactobacillaceae
Bacteroidetes_[F-1]
Synergistaceae
Gemellaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Carnobacteriaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Neisseriaceae
Pasteurellaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Peptoniphilaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Prevotellaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Veillonellaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Micrococcaceae

Streptococcaceae

Family



